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Continental Office Environments 
5061 Freeway Dr. E 
Columbus, OH 43229 
Lisa Welch | 614-384-4496 
lwelch@continentaloffice.com 
 
Contract Source 
2 Corporation Center 
Brooklyn Heights, OH 44147 
Jelena Sebastian l 216-351-7575 
jsebastian@contractsource.com   
 
D J Bradley Company Inc. 
5164 Sinclair Rd 
Columbus, OH 43229-5415 
Adam Bradley | 614-847-6020 
abradley@thebradleycompany.com 

 
Dupler Office (Workspace Ohio) 
330 W. Spring Street, Suite 150 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Randy Dupler | 614-227-5640 
duplerr@dupleroffice.com 

 
Elements IV Interiors 
3680 Wyse Road 
Dayton, OH 45414 
Mark Williams l 937-918-1000 x 214 
mwilliams@elementsiv.com 

 
Environments 4 Business LLC 
3421 Ridgewood Road, Suite 270 
Fairlawn, OH 44333 
Fred Chaney l 330-294-1380 
fchaney@thinke4b.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Friends Office 
2300 Bright Road 
Findlay, OH 45840 
Linda Groover | 800-427-1704 
lgroover@friendsoffice.com 

 
Indoff Incorporated 
640 Lloyd St. Apt. # 5 
Hubbard, OH 44425 
Frank J Turco | 330-534-2310 
frank.turco@indoff.com 

 
Indoff Incorporated 
290 Brookfield Ave. 
Youngstown, OH 44512 
Jeff Lorimer | 330-502-4579 
jeff.lorimer@indoff.com 
 
Innovative Office Solutions 
8016 Industrial Drive 
Maria Stein, OH 45860 
Eric Eyink l 419-925-5433 
eeyink@ios-inc.com 

 
King Business interiors, Inc. 
1400 Goodale Blvd., Suite 102 
Columbus, OH 43212 
Diane Flinders l 614-430-0020 x 109 
dflinders@kbiinc.com 

 
National Office Services, Inc. 
15655 Brookpark Road 
Cleveland, OH 44142 
Gregory Schneider l 216-898-0080 
grs@natoffice.com 

 
Ohio Desk Company 
1122 Prospect Ave. 
Cleveland, OH 44115 
Donald Shepka l 216-623-0600 
dshepka@ohiodesk.com 
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O’Reilly Office 
300 Spruce Street, Suite 150 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Thom O’Reilly l 614-754-1895 
toreilly@oreillyoffice.com 

 
RCF Group 
6454 Centre Park Drive 
West Chester, OH 45069 
Donna Kelly | 513-612-7303 
donna.kelly@thercfgroup.com 

 
RSFI (Recycled Systems Furniture Inc) 
401 E Wilson Bridge Rd 
Worthington, OH 43085 
Ron Morris | 614-880-9110 
ron@rsfi.com 
 
Temple Square Interiors 
641 W Market Street 
Akron, OH 44303 
Anthony l 234-678-6257 
anthony@templesqint.com 
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